
Name Phone Number

Michael Stern
Joanne Pinkerton

Gregory Staub
John Bailey

Assistant Director, Southern Tier
Secretary

Role
Chairman, Northern Tier Champion

Director, Northern Tier
Assistant Director, Northern Tier

Email Address Home Club
Alden Cunningham

Joe McNally
Scott Stevens
Rob GallagherVice Chairman, Eastern Tier Champion

Director, Eastern Tier
Assistant Director, Eastern Tier

Vice Chairman, Southern Tier Champion
Director, Southern Tier 717-424-5511

717-451-0568
717-249-3166

amccjc2@gmail.com
jmcnally@geoservicesltd.com

sstevens@44businesscapital.com
gallaghersvp@gmail.com

mstern@unioncommunitybank.com

717-579-0051
717-319-3079
717-979-1599
610-368-2377
717-413-5625

Craig Aiello
Becky Morgenthal

joanne@gatheringplacemj.com
greg.staub.pcm@comcast.net

jbailey@baileycoach.com
craig@roxtarinc.com

717-568-3204
717-578-0691

Carlisle
West Shore
West Shore
Lancaster

Lancaster Sunrise
Mount Joy
Hanover

becky@cumberlandbar.com

Hanover
Hanover
Carlisle
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